
2020-21 Spring Important Dates

● Virtual Open Houses
○ Lower School (Grades K-5): Thursday, April 8, 9 AM
○ Upper School (Grades 6-12): Thursday, April 15, 9 AM
○ Kindergarten: Friday, April 23, 10 AM
○ Next Steps Transition Program: Friday, May 7, 10 AM

● COVID testing--Tuesday, April 13, 2:30-6 PM, in the Lower School building
○ All students returning to in-person learning are required to present a negative

test taken on April 13 or 14
○ Click this link to sign up

● Students return to in-person learning--Monday, April 19
● General Parents Association Meeting--Wednesday, April 21, 5:30 PM
● Earthfest--Friday, April 23, 8:30 AM
● Dress As Your Favorite Literary Character Day--Thursday, April 29
● ArtBeat--Friday, April 30, 9 AM

● Parent Workshop with Job Path--Monday, May 3, 6-7 PM
● School Picture Day--Tuesday, May 4
● 16th Annual Virtual G.A.L.A.--Thursday, May 13, 6-8 PM
● Civil Rights Museum--Friday, May 14, 9 AM
● The IDEAL Book Club--Monday, May 24, 6-7 PM
● Virtual Upper School Musical--Wednesday, May 26, 6-7 PM
● Virtual Grandparents and Special Friends Day--Friday, May 28
● Senior Week: Pizza and Movie--Thursday, May 27
● Senior Week: Optional Skip Day--Friday, May 28

● Senior Week: Community Service--Tuesday, June 1
● Senior Week: Central Park Zoo--Wednesday, June 2
● Senior Week: Remote/Lower School Activity--Thursday, June 3
● Senior Dinner--Thursday, June 3, 6:30 PM
● Fifth Grade Moving Up Assembly (virtual)--Friday, June 4, 8:30 AM
● Field Day--Monday, June 7
● Eighth Grade Dinner (virtual)--Wednesday, June 9, 6 PM
● Senior Graduation Ceremony--Thursday, June 10, 11 AM
● Moving Up Ceremony (virtual)--Friday, June 11, 10 AM
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